317
Primario a sbarra passante
Trasformatore monofase di corrente
Corrente primaria 400…4000A
Corrente secondaria 1A - 5A
Norme di riferimento
EN60044-1, BS3938, BS7626
Custodia

Reference standards
EN60044-1, BS3938, BS7626
Housing
Housing material:
self extinguishing polycarbonate,
classification V0 according to UL-94
Protection degree (EN60529):
IP00 terminals (IP20 with terminal with
shroud), IP20 housing
Fixing screw facilities for bar
Tropicalized version
Weight: 2500 grams
Connections
Secondary winding: screw terminals M4
and fast-ons 6,3 x 0,8 mm
400 3 6 6 3 TASQ50C400 TASQ10C400
500 6 12 10 3 TASQ50C500 TASQ10C500
600 15 30 10 5 TASQ50C600 TASQ10C600
700 20 40 10 5 TASQ50C700 TASQ10C700
750 20 40 10 5 TASQ50C750 TASQ10C750
800 20 40 15 5 TASQ50C800 TASQ10C800
1000 20 40 15 5 TASQ50D100 TASQ10D100
1200 25 50 20 5 TASQ50D120 TASQ10D120
1250 25 50 20 5 TASQ50D125 TASQ10D125
1500 40 80 20 5 TASQ50D150 TASQ10D150
1600 40 80 20 5 TASQ50D160 TASQ10D160
2000 50 100 25 5 TASQ50D200 TASQ10D200
2500 60 120 30 5 TASQ50D250 TASQ10D250
3000 60 120 40 5 TASQ50D300 TASQ10D300
4000 100 200 50 5 TASQ50D400 TASQ10D400
VA
Corrente
nominale
primaria